
Title:
Thematic Country Reviews (TCRs) on Upskilling Pathways for (Low Skilled) Adults

Contracting authority:
European Centre for the Development of Vocational Training (Cedefop) 

TED publication date:
17/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
01/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

AO/DVS/LSALVA/TCRs_Upskilling Pathways_Second cycle/005/22

Title Thematic Country Reviews (TCRs) on Upskilling Pathways for (Low Skilled) Adults

Description 

This contract falls under Cedefop strategic area valuing VET and skills – fostering 
CVET as a system in a lifelong perspective. It aims at supporting the development of 
systematic and coordinated approaches to lifelong upskilling and reskilling pathways 
of low-skilled adults through in-depth reviews of countries’ approach to the 
implementation of the recommendation on upskilling pathways in two volunteer 
countries.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

http://www.cedefop.europa.eu

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 490000.00 EUR

Estimated value 490000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS EL522


